
 

                  

 

 
 

           2017-2018 Schedule of Fees and Tuition 
Fees 
 

     New Student Application Fee                        $   100 

     New Student Fee (One-time new applicant fee due upon acceptance - $1,500 cap per family) 

  (Grades 1- 5)                           300 

             (Grades 6-12)                        550 

 

Payable once each year (per student): 
  

 

     Re-Enrollment Fee                                         Due by March 1                        50 

           Late Fee if received after March 1 - $250                                                                    
     

     iPad Lease (Grades 6-12, if applicable)          Due by March 1                            300 
     Student Services Fee (Pre-Kindergarten)       Due by June 1                250 
     Student Services Fee (Grades K-12)                  Due by June 1                           650 
     Annual Family Bus Registration Fee (If applicable)   Due by June 1                              25 
         
 

Tuition 
 
 

    GRADE              ANNUAL              SEMI-ANNUAL         SEMI-ANNUAL            11 MONTH PLAN 

            Due by 

          Due by    Due by              Due by        15th of each month 

                      August 1                     August 1                                             January 1                          (July – May) 

                                                                     Includes $50                                                        Includes $15 per mo. 

                                                                  Installment Fee                                                           Installment Fee     . 
    1st Child 

      Pre-K–5          $ 6,730    $ 3,415   $ 3,365       $ 627 

      6-12                          7,030       3,565               3,515           654 
 

    2nd Child 

      Pre-K–5         $ 6,170    $ 3,135   $ 3,085       $ 576 

      6-12                      6,470       3,285        3,235          604 
 

    3rd Child 

      Pre-K–5          $ 5,880      $ 2,990   $ 2,940            $ 550 

      6-12                      6,180       3,140       3,090          577 
 

    Additional Children 

      Pre-K–5          $ 5,730    $ 2,915   $ 2,865       $ 536 

      6-12                      6,030       3,065        3,015          564 
 
 

 

Pre-Kindergarten applicants must be 4 years old and Kindergarten applicants must be 5 years old by September 30th  

of the school year for which they are applying.  

 
 

Bus Fees 
   

One child           Annual Payment:  $   850 (August 1) 11 Payments:  $  85 (July-May) 

 Two or more           Annual Payment:  $1,300 (August 1) 11 Payments:  $130 (July-May) 

 

Note:    There will be an additional $25 charge for: 

 Tuition or bus payments received after the 15th of the month 

 Each NSF check or bank draft 
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Explanation of Fees 
 

Application Fee – Covers the cost of evaluation and processing of an applicant for admission   

                               to Cedar Creek 

 

Student Services Fee  (Pre-K and K-12) 

- Covers the cost of books and related supplies needed for each student  

- Pays for maintenance and technology upgrades for the school  

- Covers all or part of miscellaneous school-sponsored events and any related student   

    expenditures  

- Covers the cost of an annual “All Sports Pass” for each student 

- Covers the cost of a yearbook for each student 

 

iPad Lease Fee (Grades 6-12) – Covers the use of an iPad for the current school year 

 

New Student Fee – One time non-refundable fee for students in grades 1-12 - $1,500 cap per family   

 

 

 

 


